
1 Mao SHIMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 6 108.42 59.59 49.33 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T+2T 11.40 1.18 12.582 2 2 3 2

3 3Lo 4.90 1.14 6.042 3 2 3 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.703 2 2 3 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.99 3.694 3 4 4 3

6 3F! ! 5.30 0.35 5.651 0 0 2 1

7 3S+3T 9.35 X 0.86 10.212 2 2 3 1

8 3Lz 6.49 X 1.77 8.263 3 3 4 3

9 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 0 1 3 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 1.28 4.783 3 4 4 4

52.54 59.59

Skating Skills 1.60 6.176.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.755.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.336.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.336.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.256.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50

49.33

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

2 AYUMI SHIBAYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 35 107.30 60.10 47.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T+2T 11.40 0.98 12.382 2 2 1 0

2 3S 4.30 0.86 5.161 2 2 3 2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.881 2 2 3 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 2

5 3F! ! 5.30 -0.53 4.77-3 -1 -1 0 -1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 3 2

7 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 1 3 2

8 3Lz 6.49 X 1.38 7.872 3 2 3 1

9 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.84 9.092 2 2 2 2

10 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.512 3 3 4 3

53.14 60.10

Skating Skills 1.60 6.006.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.675.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 6.006.00 6.75 5.75 6.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.835.75 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.005.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.75

47.20
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3 Ami NAKAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

33 102.03 57.06 45.47 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Aq q 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T+2T 11.40 1.18 12.582 2 2 2 1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.82 5.722 1 2 2 1

4 3Fe e 4.24 -0.57 3.67-2 -3 0 0 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 2

6 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.42 8.671 1 1 1 0

7 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.072 2 3 3 2

8 3Lz 6.49 X 1.18 7.672 2 2 2 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 3 2

10 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 3 2

55.48 57.06

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 5.335.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.756.00 5.75 6.25 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.675.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.925.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 4.75

45.47

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

4 Ikura KUSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 15 101.56 53.16 48.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 0.00 5.900 0 0 1 0

2 2A+3T 7.50 0.98 8.482 3 2 3 1

3 3Lo 4.90 1.31 6.213 3 2 3 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.61 3.212 3 2 3 2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 1 2 -1

6 3F! ! 5.30 0.35 5.651 0 1 2 0

7 3T+2T+2Lo 7.92 X 0.84 8.762 2 2 2 1

8 3S 4.73 X 1.00 5.733 2 2 3 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.54 2.343 2 3 3 3

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 1 2 3 3

46.55 53.16

Skating Skills 1.60 5.756.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.676.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.336.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.176.25 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.336.25 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.25

48.40
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5 Sakurako Daimon

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 1 99.94 52.34 47.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -0.39 5.51-1 0 -1 1 -1

2 3S+3T 8.50 -1.00 7.50-3 -2 -3 -1 -2

3 3F 5.30 -1.59 3.71-4 -3 -3 -2 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 3 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 4 3

6 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 3 2 2 2

7 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 0.98 10.662 3 2 3 2

8 3S 4.73 X -0.43 4.30-1 -1 -1 0 -1

9 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 -1 2 3 2

10 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 1 3 2

51.11 52.34

Skating Skills 1.60 5.926.25 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.586.00 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.50

Performance 1.60 6.086.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 6.006.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.176.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.75

47.60

6 Kaoruko WADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 20 96.77 52.10 44.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 1 0

2 3Lz+2T+2T 8.50 1.18 9.682 2 2 3 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.28 1.982 2 1 3 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 3 2

5 3S 4.30 0.57 4.871 2 1 4 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.851 1 2 2 2

7 3Lz 6.49 X 0.98 7.472 1 2 3 1

8 3T+2A+SEQ 6.60 X 0.42 7.020 1 1 2 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 2 3 4 3

10 LSp4 2.70 1.08 3.784 4 4 4 4

45.39 52.10

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.75 6.00 5.25 6.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.175.25 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.755.75 6.25 5.25 5.75 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.585.75 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.675.50 6.00 5.25 6.00 5.50

44.67
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7 Yurika Imazeki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Ome Figure Skating Club 4 92.88 48.05 45.33 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 3 1

2 3F 5.30 0.88 6.182 2 1 2 1

3 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 1.15 8.453 3 2 3 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 3 2

5 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.44 5.501 2 1 2 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 2 3 4 3

8 3S 4.73 X 0.86 5.592 2 2 3 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 3 1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 0 1 2 2

44.29 48.05

Skating Skills 1.60 5.585.50 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.425.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.755.75 6.25 5.50 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.835.75 6.50 5.50 6.25 5.50

45.33

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

8 Kaho KANNO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE Shinyokohama prince 36 84.22 42.62 41.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.39 6.291 1 0 2 0

2 3Lo<+2T+2Lo < 6.92 -1.05 5.87-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 1 2

4 3Loq q 4.90 -1.63 3.27-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

5 2A+3T< < 6.66 -0.67 5.99-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 3 1 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 2 0 0 1

8 3F! ! 5.83 X -2.12 3.71-5 -1 -4 -4 -4

9 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.041 1 1 0 1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 2 2 3 3

45.73 42.62

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.925.00 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.085.25 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.335.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.255.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 4.75

41.60
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9 Mone TAKAHASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

25 83.66 45.65 38.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+3S 8.10 0.43 8.531 2 1 1 0

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 0 2

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.18 5.12-1 2 -1 1 -1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 3 2 3 2

5 3Loq q 4.90 -0.98 3.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 3Lz 5.90 -0.20 5.70-1 0 0 0 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 0

8 3T 4.62 X 0.28 4.901 1 0 1 0

9 3S+2T< < 5.87 X -1.29 4.58-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 2

46.09 45.65

Skating Skills 1.60 4.924.75 5.50 4.50 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.674.50 5.25 4.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.754.75 5.50 4.25 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.754.75 5.50 4.50 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.75 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.75

38.01

10 Haruna MURAKAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 3 82.26 43.79 39.47 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -1.18 4.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 3S+3T+2T 9.80 0.43 10.231 1 1 1 0

3 3Feq e 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 2 0 1 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 3 1

6 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.56 8.811 2 1 2 1

8 3S 4.73 X 0.57 5.301 2 1 2 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 -2 1 1 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 1 3 2

46.64 43.79

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.675.00 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.835.00 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 5.085.25 4.75 5.50 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.925.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.25

39.47

Falls:  -1.00 (2)
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11 YO  TAKAGI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 18 82.25 40.11 42.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -1.97 3.93-3 -2 -5 -2 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 0 2 2 2

3 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.82 7.023 0 1 2 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 3 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 0 3 1

6 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.18 8.382 2 2 2 1

7 2Fe<< e 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3T 4.62 X -0.14 4.480 -1 0 1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 -1 2

10 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 3

38.26 40.11

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.005.00 5.25 4.75 3.75 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.255.50 5.00 5.25 4.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.255.50 5.25 5.00 4.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.425.75 5.50 5.00 4.00 5.75

42.14

12 Koko  OTSUBO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

24 80.58 39.25 41.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.872 1 1 1 1

2 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 3 2 2 1

3 2Lz+2A+SEQ 4.32 0.33 4.651 2 1 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 2 1

5 2F 1.80 0.24 2.042 3 1 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 2 1

7 3T 4.62 X 0.84 5.462 2 2 3 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 2 2

9 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.22 7.151 1 0 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 3 1

35.07 39.25

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.835.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.175.25 5.75 5.00 5.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.335.50 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.335.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.00

41.33
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13 Nana Sugiyama

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kyoto Uji FSC 28 79.01 39.11 40.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.083 2 2 2 1

2 2A+3T 7.50 1.26 8.763 4 3 3 2

3 3Fe< e 3.18 -1.59 1.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 3 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.54 1.76-3 -2 -2 1 -3

7 2S 1.43 X -0.04 1.390 -1 0 0 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 -2 0 2 2

9 3T+2T+2Lo 7.92 X 0.28 8.200 2 1 1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 0 1 -2

38.23 39.11

Skating Skills 1.60 5.335.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.924.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.674.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.254.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.085.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00

40.40

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

14 Nayu MATSUSHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

29 78.84 40.01 39.33 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 2 3 2 2

2 3Fe e 4.24 -0.99 3.25-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.29 7.590 1 1 2 0

4 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.79 6.41-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 0 2

7 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.86 3.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.181 2 2 2 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 2 2 3 3

40.60 40.01

Skating Skills 1.60 5.085.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.754.75 5.25 5.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.834.75 5.25 5.00 4.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.925.00 5.50 5.00 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.00 5.25 5.25 4.00 4.75

39.33

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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15 Yukari YAMANE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meito Figure Skating Club 2 78.51 39.82 39.19 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T+2Lo 8.90 0.59 9.491 1 1 1 0

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 -1 0 0 0

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 0 1 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 3 1

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

6 3T+2T 6.05 X -0.56 5.49-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 2 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 0 2 0

40.08 39.82

Skating Skills 1.60 5.085.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.755.25 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.835.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.835.50 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

39.19

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

16 KEI YAMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

12 78.50 39.30 39.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!<< ! 1.80 -0.78 1.02-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 2 1 1

3 3Lzq+2T q 7.20 -1.18 6.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.803 2 2 3 3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2

6 2Lo+2T+2Lo 4.70 0.06 4.761 0 1 0 0

7 3Lzq q 6.49 X -1.18 5.31-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 2 2 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 1 3 3 1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 0 0 3 2

38.92 39.30

Skating Skills 1.60 4.835.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.585.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.175.25 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.925.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

39.20
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17 RIAN ITAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 32 75.06 34.23 41.33 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 0.14 4.440 1 0 1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 1 2 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

5 2Lo+2A+SEQ 4.00 0.33 4.331 1 1 1 0

6 2Fe+2T+2T e 4.44 X -0.34 4.10-3 -3 -2 0 -2

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.101 2 2 2 1

9 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 2 2 4 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 4 2

33.15 34.23

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.754.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.255.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.255.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

41.33

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

18 Yulala AKIYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Sichizun Club 27 72.97 36.41 37.06 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+1Eu+3S 8.10 -0.72 7.38-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 3T 4.20 0.28 4.481 1 0 1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 1 0 0 -1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 0

7 2Lo+2A+SEQ 4.40 X 0.33 4.731 1 1 1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

9 3S 4.73 X -0.43 4.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 2 1

38.37 36.41

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.834.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.674.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

37.06

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

National Novice

Oct..24 - 25, 2020

Maebashi, Gunma
Version:2020.59.10030.957

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice A Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/10/25 20:02 Page 9



19 Natsuno KASHOU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OITA GOLD FSC 34 72.65 35.95 37.20 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   REP=Jump repetition

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lze e 4.72 -0.94 3.78-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 2 2 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 1 3 1

5 3T 4.20 0.14 4.341 2 0 0 0

6 2Lo+2Lo 3.40 -0.17 3.23-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

7 2A+2A+SEQ 5.81 X 0.11 5.92-2 1 1 1 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 1

9 3T+REP 3.23 X 0.00 3.23-1 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 1 2 2

37.40 35.95

Skating Skills 1.60 4.924.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.424.50 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.584.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.754.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.50 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

37.20

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

20 MIMI ARAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 30 72.09 34.46 38.13 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.28 5.22-1 -1 0 0 -2

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.77 1.33-4 -4 -3 -3 -4

3 3Fe e 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 1 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 1 0

7 3S<+2T+2Loq < 7.08 X -1.15 5.93-5 -2 -4 -4 -2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 2 3 3 3

10 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.511 3 3 3 3

36.05 34.46

Skating Skills 1.60 4.835.25 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.505.00 4.25 4.75 3.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.755.00 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.835.25 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.925.00 5.00 5.25 4.00 4.75

38.13

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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21 Mao Yaguchi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 9 70.05 29.62 40.93 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

2 3S+2A+SEQ 6.08 0.57 6.651 2 0 2 1

3 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 3 2

5 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A+2T+2Lo<< << 5.61 X -1.10 4.51-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 1 1 3 2

8 2F! ! 1.98 X 0.00 1.98-1 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 1 3 3 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 1 2 3 3

29.37 29.62

Skating Skills 1.60 5.335.75 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.925.25 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.085.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.085.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.50 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.00

40.93

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

22 TOMOKANAGASAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

26 69.56 37.02 32.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.43 7.732 1 1 1 0

2 3T 4.20 -0.42 3.78-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 2 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 3 1

5 StSq3 3.30 -0.44 2.860 0 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

7 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 1 0 0 0

9 2F+2A+SEQ 4.49 X 0.00 4.490 0 0 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 1 0 0 0

36.46 37.02

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.75 5.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.924.25 4.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.004.50 4.50 4.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 4.174.50 4.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.924.50 4.50 3.75 3.25 3.50

32.54
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23 Kotoko HATTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE Shinyokohama prince 8 68.42 33.62 34.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -1.26 2.94-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.11 6.411 0 1 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 0 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.08-1 1 1 1 1

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 0 -1 -1 -1

6 3Lz<< << 2.31 X -0.84 1.47-4 -4 -3 -4 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 1 3 2

8 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 0 0 1

9 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 0 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 0 1 1

34.36 33.62

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.174.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.504.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.25 5.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

34.80

24 Kokone MAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 67.77 32.84 34.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.79 5.11-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 1

4 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 3Lz!<+2T ! 6.02 -1.42 4.60-5 -2 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lo+2T+2Lo 5.17 X 0.00 5.170 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 2 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 -1 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 1 0 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.790 1 0 0 1

36.76 32.84

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

34.93
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25 Kotoko TORII

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 10 66.37 31.58 34.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.14 4.341 0 0 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 1 2 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 1 0 0

4 2F!+2A+SEQ ! 4.08 -0.33 3.75-2 0 -1 -1 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 3 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.43 2.17-2 -2 0 -1 -2

7 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 2 1 1 0

8 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 2 2

10 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 2 3 3 2

30.07 31.58

Skating Skills 1.60 4.585.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.335.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.175.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.335.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.335.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

34.79

26 AYUMI NAKAO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Sichizun Club 16 66.34 32.27 35.07 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Loq q 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 -1

3 3S+2T 5.60 -0.29 5.31-1 0 0 -1 -2

4 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.310 1 1 1 1

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 -1 0 0

6 2A+2T+2Lo<< << 5.61 X -1.65 3.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 0

9 3T 4.62 X 0.14 4.760 1 1 -2 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.200 2 2 2 2

35.23 32.27

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.174.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.424.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.424.50 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.50 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

35.07

Falls:  -1.00 (2)
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27 Minoka CHIBA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

17 65.79 30.71 35.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

2 2F+2A+SEQ 4.08 0.22 4.301 0 1 2 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 3 1

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 2 0 -1

5 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.35 2.980 1 2 2 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 2 1 1

7 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.00 4.800 1 0 0 -1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 1 1 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.981 1 0 1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 2 0

30.65 30.71

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.424.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.50 5.25 4.25 4.50 3.75

35.08

28 ANRI  SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

misawa gold fsc 23 65.63 32.56 33.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 3T 4.20 0.56 4.762 2 1 1 1

3 3S+2A+SEQ 6.08 0.43 6.511 2 1 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 0 -1 -1 0

5 3Loq q 4.90 -0.98 3.92-2 -2 -2 0 -2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1 1 3

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 1 0 -1 0

8 2S< < 1.14 X -0.31 0.83-3 -3 -4 -3 -2

9 2F!+2T+2T ! 4.84 X -0.18 4.66-1 -1 -1 -1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 1

32.76 32.56

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.50

33.07
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29 Miyu Irie

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

19 64.82 32.08 33.74 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 0

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 -1 0 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 1 0

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 0 2 0

10 LSp3 2.40 -1.20 1.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

34.72 32.08

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.084.50 4.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.174.75 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

33.74

Falls:  -1.00 (2)

30 Tamaki FUJIWARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

11 63.88 26.95 36.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 1 0 0

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.23 1.932 2 1 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 1 2

7 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 2

9 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X 0.14 5.751 0 1 1 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 0 1 1

25.51 26.95

Skating Skills 1.60 4.835.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.505.25 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.425.25 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.585.00 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.755.00 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

36.93
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31 Mikiko MAMEITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hyogo Nishinomiya F.S.C. 7 60.91 27.70 33.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.33 4.27-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.10 -0.49 4.61-2 -3 -2 -1 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 1 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 1 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 0 -2 -1 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 2

7 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 0 1

29.43 27.70

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.924.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.25

33.21

32 Mahori ARAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

14 59.85 25.32 34.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 2 3 3

4 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.90 3.76-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 0 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 2 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 -1 2 1 1

8 2F!+2A+SEQ ! 4.49 X -0.99 3.50-5 -2 -4 -2 -3

9 2T<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

27.81 25.32

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.254.50 3.75 4.75 3.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.424.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.50

34.53
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33 Kanami ODA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

21 59.07 26.94 32.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 2A+2T 4.60 -0.33 4.27-2 -1 -1 0 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.14 3.60-1 0 -1 0 -3

7 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 1 0 -1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -2

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.38-1 0 0 -1 1

28.55 26.94

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.834.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.004.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.084.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.924.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

32.13

34 Aiko IWAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

22 57.84 25.14 33.20 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.14 5.460 -1 0 0 -1

2 3Tq q 4.20 -0.98 3.22-3 -2 -2 -1 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 -2 -2 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 -2 0 1 1

5 2Lze+1T e 2.08 -0.39 1.69-4 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 1 0 0 0

8 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 1 1 2 2

10 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.40-1 0 0 0 1

27.06 25.14

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.174.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 3.924.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.75

33.20

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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35 Eri OKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Mikaho FSC 31 56.55 24.41 32.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fe e 1.44 -0.34 1.10-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 0

3 2Fe e 1.44 -0.48 0.96-4 -4 -3 -2 -3

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.35 1.75-2 -1 -2 -1 -3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

6 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo+2T+2Lo 5.17 X -0.51 4.66-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 0 1 -3

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 1 0 0 0

25.99 24.41

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.75 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.924.50 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.924.50 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.004.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.50 3.75 4.50 3.50 3.75

32.14
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